IPS-3112-PoE++
Management Industrial PoE Switch
8 ports 10/100/1000Base-T 60W PoE ports
4 Ports 100/1000Base-X SFP ports
Managed Industrial PoE Switch
Description
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) IPS-3112-PoE++
Industrial PoE Switch is the Fast & Gigabit Ethernet

Industrial Switch IPS-3112-PoE++
DS-S108_IPS-3112-PoE++_A03
Order Information
Model
Fiber Ports TP Ports
Support Power
SourceSpeed Type Connector Distance Ports Speed PoE++ Ports
IPS-3112-PoE++
100/1000
Mbps
SFP - - 4
10/100/1000
Mbps
8
Terminal Block with
2 Power Input
IPS-3112-PoE++
Industrial Switch IPS-3112-PoE++
DS-S108_IPS-3112-PoE++_A03
Power Supply
Model Description Remarks
SDR-240-48 48V/240W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 60˚C
SFP-31-D
Model
Fiber Port
Operating
TemperatureSpeed Type Connector Distance Wavelength
SFP-31FC-D 1000Mbps MM LC 550M 850nm -40˚C ~ 85˚C
SFP-31FC-(MM-02)-D 1000Mbps MM LC 2KM 1310nm -40˚C ~ 85˚C
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20/40/50/80)-D 1000Mbps SM LC
10/20/40/50/80
KM
1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1550nm
/1550nm
-40˚C ~ 85˚C
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20/40)-D 1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1310nm/1310nm/1310nm
-40˚C ~ 85˚C
RX: 1550nm/1550nm/1550nm
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/20/40)-D 1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1550nm/1550nm/1550nm
-40˚C ~ 85˚C
RX: 1310nm/1310nm/1310nm